Commercial Phone NAVY PERSONNEL RESEARCH, STUDIES, AND DSN Phone
(901) 874-xxxx TECHNOLOGY 882-xxxx

POSITION TITLE PHONE NO. ROOM NO.
1 NAVY PERSONNEL RESEARCH, STUDIES & TECHNOLOGY DEPT FAX NO. 874-2720 CAPODANNO BLDG 785
1 ACNPC, NAVPERS RESEARCH, STUDIES & TECH 874-4633 150
1B DEPUTY, NAVPERS RESEARCH, STUDIES & TECH 874-4633 148
1BA SECRETARY 874-4633 151
1C ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT OFFICE FAX NO. 874-2565 CAPODANNO BLDG 785
1C DIRECTOR, ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT 874-2109 145
1CB ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT 874-3427 146
1D TECHNICAL PROGRAM SUPPORT OFFICE FAX NO. 874-2593 CAPODANNO BLDG 785
1D DIR, TECHNICAL PROGRAM SUPPORT OFFICE 874-3086 103
1D1 VISUAL INFORMATION SERVICES BRANCH FAX NO. 874-2567 CAPODANNO BLDG 785
1D1 VISUAL INFORMATION SPECIALIST 874-2121 162
1D1A TECHNICAL INFORMATION SPECIALIST 874-4994 102
1D2 TECHNICAL LIBRARY BRANCH FAX NO. 874-2567 CAPODANNO BLDG 785
1D2 LIBRARIAN 874-2115 166
1D2A LIBRARY TECHNICIAN 874-2118 159
1D3 FLEET LIAISON BRANCH FAX NO. 874-2565 CAPODANNO BLDG 785
1D3 FLEET LIAISON 874-2478 124
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Commercial Phone NAVY PERSONNEL RESEARCH, STUDIES, AND

(901) 874-xxxx TECHNOLOGY

POSITION TITLE

1E RESOURCE MANAGEMENT OFFICE

1E1 BUDGET/ACCOUNTING BRANCH
1E1 BUDGET ANALYST
1E1A ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN
1E1B  ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN
1E1C ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN

1E2 CONTRACTS BRANCH
1E2 CONTRACTS SPECIALIST
1E2A  PROCUREMENT ASSISTANT

RESEARCH COMPUTING FACILITY

PHONE NO.

FAX NO. 874-2560

FAX NO. 874-2560
874-4505
874-2130
874-4977
874-2272

FAX NO. 874-2560
874-4979
874-2108

FAX NO. 874-2180

DSN Phone
882-XXXX

ROOM NO.

CAPODANNO BLDG 785

CAPODANNO BLDG 785
109
108
108
108

CAPODANNO BLDG 785
164
163

CAPODANNO BLDG 785

1F DIR RESEARCH COMPUTING FACILITY
1FA COMPUTER SYSTEM SPECIALIST

1FB COMPUTER SCIENTIST

1FE ELECTRONICS TECHNICIAN

874-2188
874-4961
874-2284
874-4652

257
259
261
259

INSTITUTE FOR PERSONNEL PLANS & POLICY ANALYSIS

11 INSTITUTE LEADER

11A MANAGEMENT ANALYST

11B OPS RESEARCH ANALYST

11C OPS RESEARCH ANALYST

11D PERSONNEL RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGIST
11E OPS RESEARCH ANALYST

11F MATHEMATICIAN/STATISTICIAN

FAX NO. 874-2569

874-2285
874-2355
874-4643
874-4645
874-4661
874-4925
874-2388

CAPODANNO BLDG 785
171
172
178
176
167
166
177
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Commercial Phone
(901) 874-xxxx

11G

NAVY PERSONNEL RESEARCH, STUDIES, AND
TECHNOLOGY

POSITION TITLE
OPS RESEARCH ANALYST

INSTITUTE FOR DISTRIBUTION & ASSIGNMENT

12

12B
12C
12D
12E
12F

INSTITUTE LEADER

COMPUTER SCIENTIST

MATHEMATICIAN

ECONOMIST

PERS/RSCH/OPERATIONS ANALYST SPEC
SEA WARRIOR SPECIAL PROJ

INSTITUTE FOR SELECTION & CLASSIFICATION

13

13A
13B
13C
13E
13F
13G
13K
13N
13P

INSTITUTE LEADER

MANAGEMENT ANALYST

PERSONNEL RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGIST
ECONOMIST

PERSONNEL RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGIST
PERSONNEL RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGIST
PERSONNEL RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGIST
PERSONNEL RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGIST
PERSONNEL RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGIST
CLASSIFICATION SPECIALIST

PHONE NO.
874-2498

FAX NO. 874-2572
874-2491
874-3073
874-2387
874-2188
874-2399
874-2451

FAX NO. 874-2570
874-4660
874-2111
874-2972
874-4642
874-2125
874-4650
874-3366
874-4659
874-4551
874-2478

ROOM NO.
180

CAPODANNO BLDG 785
234
227
229
230
231
238

CAPODANNO BLDG 785
187
188
183
191
185
193
184
182
186
184

DSN Phone
882-XXXX
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Commercial Phone
(901) 874-xxxx

NAVY PERSONNEL RESEARCH, STUDIES, AND

TECHNOLOGY

POSITION TITLE

MANAGEMENT ANALYST

MANAGEMENT ANALYST

COMPUTER SCIENTIST

PERSONNEL RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGIST
PERSONNEL RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGIST
PERSONNEL RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGIST
PERSONNEL RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGIST

PHONE NO.

874-2153
874-4943
874-4641
874-4646
874-2130
874-2129
874-2321

ROOM NO.

DSN Phone
882-XXXX
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